BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 501-150.102
Issue 4, July 1970
AT&TCo Standard
DESIGNATION STRIPS AND CARDS
1. GENERAL
1.01 Designation cards and strips are used to

20
REMARKS
Front side of card is for 100-type key
equipment, back side is for 101, 102 and
103 key equipment.
DESIGNATION STRIPS FOR KEYS NOT EQUIPPED WITH
DESIGNATION CARD HOLDERS
APPROXIMATE SIZE
DESIG WINDOW OF DESIG CARD•
STRIP CODE PIECE PART
INCHES
SAG P-467047 2 X 5/S
SAF P-467046 3-15/16 X 3/4
SAG P-467047 2x5/S
SAE P-467046 3-15/16 X 3/4
9SA P-467034 9/16t X 5/16
SAD P-467045 5-5/16 X 3/4
9SA P-467034 9/16t X 5/16
•The designation card should be the same size as the acetate window. Any good
grade of paper may be used. Supplied locally.
tUse designation card P-476SS2.
BSP 501-150-102-i04_1970-07-04.jpg Scanned by Frank Harrell, {Cowboy Frank) Castle Rock, Colorado Feb 16,2012 23:04:12
ISS 4, SECTION 501-150-102
-�-�-T-1_1_ : I I : + t t t t I I
I I I I I : : - I I + -1- -1- -1- +
I I I I I 5 I 4 5 I
t t t t t : I I :
I I I I I I I l I I
+ -1- -1- + -1- : I I : t t t t t
I I I I I
1 I I 1 I I
.j. + .j. + + : I I :
I I I I I I I I I
! t t t t : I I : I T I I I I 0 I I
+ .j. .j. -1- .j.
_ L _L _ j_ _ _L _ _j_ _
P-14E281
1-IHI!I
Fig. 4-P-14E281 Designation Strip
Fig. 2-P-44E129 Designation Strip
I I I I :
I' I I I I
I I I I I
I I I I
I I I
I I
I I I
i
I I
I I
I I I
01111 OIIIG I I
!Ill m I I I I I I
HOlD CLEAR HOLD 2
m
I I
I I
I
RLS RLS m I I
I I I I
ACCESS ICCESS 2
TAll 01111 I I
I I
I I
HOlD RLS I I
I I
511 RLS ACCESS RLS
I I I
I I I
I I I I
P-14E277 P-14E278 P-14E279 P-14E280
I I I
Fig. 3--Designation Strips Fig. 5-E-4646 Designation Strip